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1 a Vestner Roman * 10.00
+ Plump Martin * 10.00

1 b Truniger Manuel 10.00
+ Preisig Pascal 10.00

1 c Straub Paul 10.00
+ Schiesser Patrik (1998) 10.00

1 d Schönenberger Christian 10.00
+ Riedi Thomas 10.00

1 e Schlegel Sandro ** 10.00
+ Bäbler Sandro ** 10.00

1 f Schäppi Urs 10.00
+ Moseler Manuel (1999) 10.00

1 g Roth Ruedi (1997) 10.00
+ Castelberg Andri 10.00

1 h Roth Martin * 10.00
+ Fischer Raphael * 10.00

1 i Reber Marcel * 10.00
+ Scherer Christian * 10.00

1 j Nägeli Marco * 10.00
+ Meier Remo ** 10.00

1 k Läderach Pascal (1999) 10.00
+ Burri Ueli 10.00

1 l Koch Reto 10.00
+ Peter Simon (1997) 10.00

1 m Jecklin Alexsandro (1998) 10.00
+ Leuzinger Beny (1999) 10.00

1 n Giger Urs * 10.00
+ Coray Beda * 10.00

1 o Furrer Matthias 10.00
+ Laager Andreas (1999) 10.00

1 p Fontana Michael 10.00
+ Bürki Patrik (1999) 10.00

1 q Eugster Ruedi ** 10.00
+ Schneider Mario ** 10.00

1 r Clopath Beat *** 10.00
+ Süess Gerry *** 10.00

1 s Burkhard Tobias 10.00
+ Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 10.00

1 t Burkhard Patrick * 10.00
+ Brühlmann Martin * 10.00

1 u Büsser André 10.00
+ Reichmuth Beat (1997) 10.00

1 v Breitenmoser Simon 10.00
+ Fahrni Lukas 10.00

1 w Braun Mathias 10.00
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 10.00

1 x Bösch Daniel *** 10.00
+ Orlik Armon ** 10.00

1 y Bischof Martin 10.00
+ Furrer Damian (1998) 10.00

1 z Bircher Luca (1999) 10.00
+ Ziegler Dominik 10.00

1 aa Biäsch Christian 10.00
+ Salnajs Leo (1998) 10.00

1 ab Bernold Edi ** 10.00
+ Nigg Lukas ** 10.00

2 a Zwyssig Raphael *** 9.75
+ Riget Tobias ** 9.75

2 b Vollmeier Sandro 9.75
+ Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 9.75

2 c Vestner Bruno * 9.75
+ Güntensperger Marcel * 9.75

2 d Odermatt Martin * 9.75
+ Kamer Hans-Peter * 9.75

2 e Mösli Reto 9.75
+ Arnold Christian 9.75

2 f Kohler Fredi ** 9.75
+ Hersche Martin ** 9.75

2 g Keller Lukas 9.75
+ Kamm Fritz (1999) 9.75

2 h Jud Pirmin * 9.75
+ Korrodi Paul * 9.75

2 i Inauen Franz * 9.75
+ Bickel Stefan * 9.75

2 j Held Florian (1997) 9.75
+ Tritten Robin (1998) 9.75

2 k Gwerder Andreas ** 9.75
+ Battaglia Ursin ** 9.75

2 l Giger Samuel (1998) ** 9.75
+ Rychen Roger ** 9.75

2 m Föhn Remo 9.75
+ Danner Daniel 9.75

2 n Fischer Tobias 9.75
+ Schnyder Patrick 9.75

2 o Düsel Samuel (1999) 9.75
+ Langenegger Beat (1997) 9.75

2 p Dörig Erich * 9.75
+ Jöhl Christian * 9.75

2 q Candraja Kevin 9.75
+ Reichmuth Beat (1997) 9.75

2 r Breitenmoser Manuel 9.75
+ Wolfer Lukas 9.75

2 s Bleiker Reto * 9.75
+ Morger Adrian * 9.75

2 t Bickel Roman (1998) 9.75
+ Ruof Christof 9.75

2 u Baumann Rico * 9.75
+ Aebli Christian * 9.75

2 v Ackermann Remo * 9.75
+ Streuli Martin * 9.75

3 a Scherer Christian * 9.00
- Landolt Reto * 9.00

3 b Ritter Mirco 9.00
- Badat Thomas (1997) 9.00

3 c Gartmann Mauro 9.00
- Ueltschi Patric 9.00

3 d Badat Thomas (1997) 9.00
- Ritter Mirco 9.00

4 a Wobmann Linus (1999) 8.75
- Mock Marco (1999) 8.75

4 b Wey Nicola * 8.75
- Rüegg Fabian * 8.75

4 c Ueltschi Patric 8.75
- Gartmann Mauro 8.75

4 d Steiner Michael ** 8.75
- Fässler Andreas ** 8.75

4 e Stahel Felix * 8.75
- Ammann Rico * 8.75

4 f Sprecher Sandro * 8.75
- Hofstetter Manuel * 8.75

4 g Schnyder Christian 8.75
- Bernard Marco 8.75

4 h Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75
- Gmür Pirmin * 8.75

4 i Schmid Dominik ** 8.75
- Orlik Curdin ** 8.75

4 j Rütsche Stefan * 8.75
- Brügger Stefan * 8.75

4 k Rüegg Patrick (1999) 8.75
- Pianta Christian (1997) 8.75

4 l Rüegg Fabian * 8.75
- Wey Nicola * 8.75

4 m Ritter Stefan * 8.75
- Holenstein Christian * 8.75

4 n Rhyner Michael ** 8.75
- Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75

4 o Pianta Christian (1997) 8.75
- Rüegg Patrick (1999) 8.75

4 p Peng Mike *** 8.75
- Horner Peter ** 8.75

4 q Orlik Curdin ** 8.75
- Schmid Dominik ** 8.75

4 r Odermatt Christoph * 8.75
- Näf Bruno * 8.75

4 s Notz Beni *** 8.75
- Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.75

4 t Näf Bruno * 8.75
- Odermatt Christoph * 8.75

4 u Mock Marco (1999) 8.75
- Wobmann Linus (1999) 8.75

4 v Mathis Patrick 8.75
- Hodler Mathias 8.75

4 w Leuppi Karim 8.75
- Harder Benj 8.75

4 x Landolt Reto * 8.75
- Scherer Christian * 8.75
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4 y Kindlimann Fabian *** 8.75
- Rhyner Michael ** 8.75

4 z Keller Dominic 8.75
- Alder Armin 8.75

4 aa Horner Sämi 8.75
- Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.75

4 ab Horner Peter ** 8.75
- Peng Mike *** 8.75

4 ac Holenstein Christian * 8.75
- Ritter Stefan * 8.75

4 ad Hofstetter Manuel * 8.75
- Sprecher Sandro * 8.75

4 ae Hodler Mathias 8.75
- Mathis Patrick 8.75

4 af Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.75
- Notz Beni *** 8.75

4 ag Hobi Ignaz 8.75
- Blaser Gian (1998) 8.75

4 ah Harder Benj 8.75
- Leuppi Karim 8.75

4 ai Gmür Pirmin * 8.75
- Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75

4 aj Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.75
- Horner Sämi 8.75

4 ak Fässler Andreas ** 8.75
- Steiner Michael ** 8.75

4 al Dändliker Shane 8.75
- Bachmann Adrian 8.75

4 am Brügger Stefan * 8.75
- Rütsche Stefan * 8.75

4 an Blaser Gian (1998) 8.75
- Hobi Ignaz 8.75

4 ao Bernard Marco 8.75
- Schnyder Christian 8.75

4 ap Bachmann Adrian 8.75
- Dändliker Shane 8.75

4 aq Ammann Rico * 8.75
- Stahel Felix * 8.75

4 ar Alder Armin 8.75
- Keller Dominic 8.75

4 as Hersche Martin ** 8.75
o Kohler Fredi ** 8.75

4 at Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.75
o Vollmeier Sandro 8.75

4 au Brühlmann Martin * 8.75
o Burkhard Patrick * 8.75

4 av Battaglia Ursin ** 8.75
o Gwerder Andreas ** 8.75

5 a Ziegler Dominik 8.50
o Bircher Luca (1999) 8.50

5 b Wolfer Lukas 8.50
o Breitenmoser Manuel 8.50

5 c Tritten Robin (1998) 8.50
o Held Florian (1997) 8.50

5 d Süess Gerry *** 8.50
o Clopath Beat *** 8.50

5 e Streuli Martin * 8.50
o Ackermann Remo * 8.50

5 f Schnyder Patrick 8.50
o Fischer Tobias 8.50

5 g Schneider Mario ** 8.50
o Eugster Ruedi ** 8.50

5 h Schiesser Patrik (1998) 8.50
o Straub Paul 8.50

5 i Salnajs Leo (1998) 8.50
o Biäsch Christian 8.50

5 j Rychen Roger ** 8.50
o Giger Samuel (1998) ** 8.50

5 k Ruof Christof 8.50
o Bickel Roman (1998) 8.50

5 l Riget Tobias ** 8.50
o Zwyssig Raphael *** 8.50

5 m Riedi Thomas 8.50
o Schönenberger Christian 8.50

5 n Rhyner Beni (1999) 8.50
o Braun Mathias 8.50

5 o Reichmuth Beat (1997) 8.50
o Candraja Kevin 8.50

5 p Preisig Pascal 8.50
o Truniger Manuel 8.50

5 q Plump Martin * 8.50
o Vestner Roman * 8.50

5 r Peter Simon (1997) 8.50
o Koch Reto 8.50

5 s Orlik Armon ** 8.50
o Bösch Daniel *** 8.50

5 t Nigg Lukas ** 8.50
o Bernold Edi ** 8.50

5 u Moseler Manuel (1999) 8.50
o Schäppi Urs 8.50

5 v Morger Adrian * 8.50
o Bleiker Reto * 8.50

5 w Meier Remo ** 8.50
o Nägeli Marco * 8.50

5 x Leuzinger Beny (1999) 8.50
o Jecklin Alexsandro (1998) 8.50

5 y Langenegger Beat (1997) 8.50
o Düsel Samuel (1999) 8.50

5 z Laager Andreas (1999) 8.50
o Furrer Matthias 8.50

5 aa Korrodi Paul * 8.50
o Jud Pirmin * 8.50

5 ab Kirchmeier Christof (1999) 8.50
o Burkhard Tobias 8.50

5 ac Kamm Fritz (1999) 8.50
o Keller Lukas 8.50

5 ad Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.50
o Odermatt Martin * 8.50

5 ae Jöhl Christian * 8.50
o Dörig Erich * 8.50

5 af Güntensperger Marcel * 8.50
o Vestner Bruno * 8.50

5 ag Furrer Damian (1998) 8.50
o Bischof Martin 8.50

5 ah Fischer Raphael * 8.50
o Roth Martin * 8.50

5 ai Fahrni Lukas 8.50
o Breitenmoser Simon 8.50

5 aj Danner Daniel 8.50
o Föhn Remo 8.50

5 ak Coray Beda * 8.50
o Giger Urs * 8.50

5 al Castelberg Andri 8.50
o Roth Ruedi (1997) 8.50

5 am Burri Ueli 8.50
o Läderach Pascal (1999) 8.50

5 an Bürki Patrik (1999) 8.50
o Fontana Michael 8.50

5 ao Bickel Stefan * 8.50
o Inauen Franz * 8.50

5 ap Bäbler Sandro ** 8.50
o Schlegel Sandro ** 8.50

5 aq Arnold Christian 8.50
o Mösli Reto 8.50

5 ar Aebli Christian * 8.50
o Baumann Rico * 8.50
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